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HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

Orientation Signs

* Orientation signs can provide an effective means to assist people who have
difficulty nagivating their environment
* Most effective signage is large, with bright, contrasting colours that feature
e words and symbols

: ] e Suitable for people with dementia who are becoming disorientated to place

2 ey

* Signage should be placed at eye height and preferably on the door it relates
to

BATHROOM + Adhesive back

Code

DCS100105

DCS100135

DCS100150

DCS100180

DCS100195

DCS100210

* 300 mm Length and 200 mm Width (300 mm for STOP sign)

Warranty Information

e 1Year

Display Name
Orientation Signs - Bathroom - MED
Orientation Signs - Bedroom w/ name - MED
Orientation Signs - Dining Room - MED
Orientation Signs - Kitchen - MED
Orientation Signs - Laundry - MED

Orientation Signs - Stop - Medium
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IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

ndis

Item Code:
05_098800044_0103_1_2

Click here for more information

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard
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Code Display Name
DCS100225 Orientation Signs - Telephone - MED
DCS100240 Orientation Signs - Toilet - MED
DCS100255 Orientation Signs - TV Room - MED

DCS100270 Orientation Signs - Wardrobe - MED
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