

Orientation Signs



- Orientation signs can provide an effective means to assist people who have difficulty nagivating their environment
- Most effective signage is large, with bright, contrasting colours that feature words and symbols
- Suitable for people with dementia who are becoming disorientated to place
- Signage should be placed at eye height and preferably on the door it relates to
- Adhesive back
- 300 mm Length and 200 mm Width (300 mm for STOP sign)

Warranty Information

1 Year

Code	Display Name
DCS100105	Orientation Signs - Bathroom - MED
DCS100135	Orientation Signs - Bedroom w/ name - MED
DCS100150	Orientation Signs - Dining Room - MED
DCS100180	Orientation Signs - Kitchen - MED
DCS100195	Orientation Signs - Laundry - MED

DCS100210 Orientation Signs - Stop - Medium

Contracted DVA product

⊘Contract approved

ndis

Item Code:

05_098800044_0103_1_2 Click **here** for more information

Compliance

No applicable compliance standard



Code	Display Name
OCS100225	Orientation Signs - Telephone - MED
DCS100240	Orientation Signs - Toilet - MED
OCS100255	Orientation Signs - TV Room - MED
CS100270	Orientation Signs - Wardrobe - MED